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WAXING BY ANDREA



WAX TREATMENTS

Eyebrow Shape
Lip/Chin/Sides of Face
Half Leg

Three Quarter Leg
Full Leg

Bikini

G-String Bikini
Brazillian XXX
Half Arm

Full Arm
Underarm

$12
$10
$24
$28
$38
$14
$20
$40
$18
$22
$14

EYE TREATMENTS

Eyelash Tint
Eyebrow Tint
Eyelash Lift & Tint

Eyelash Extensions
Full Set
Infills (2 weeks)

Please phone or SMS for your next appointment

PHONE - 0412 545 267

Please allow 24 hours notice if unable to keep appointment

Gift Vouchers available

$16
$10
$80

$120
from $35



CONTACT BOUTIQUE WAXING BY ANDREA
PHONE - 0412 545 267

EMAIL - andrea@boutiquewaxing.com.au
ADDRESS - 374 Pakington Street, Newtown
OPENING HOURS -+ By appointment
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